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Kiley Willis- Credit Recovery Action Plan
Online Classes:
Fine Arts: Music Appreciation-.5, Art History- 1
Elective: Health Quest- .5, Consumer Math – 1 
 Work Experience- .5 
(As of right now Kiley has earned .5 credit and is well on his way to earning a second .5 credit)

Graduation Requirements
	LA - LANGUAGE ARTS 
	Required: 4
	Earned: 4
	Remaining: 0

		Year
	Building
	Course
	Description
	Teacher
	Attempted Credit
	Earned Credit
	Area Credit

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	01004 - 1
	ENGLISH 12
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	01004B - 1
	ENGLISH 12
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	51104B - 1
	CREATIVE WRITING
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2015
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	01 - 91
	ENGLISH I
	STAFF
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	01002A - 1
	ENGLISH 10A
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	9001 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	01 - 4
	READING
	STAFF
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	01002B - 2
	ENGLISH 10B
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0
	0

	2014
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	05 - 8
	ENGLISH 10
	STAFF
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2013
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	01001 - 1
	ENGLISH 9TH
	STAFF
	0
	0
	0

	2013
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	01001B - 2
	ENGLISH 9B
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5




	MA - MATH 
	Required: 3
	Earned: 3
	Remaining: 0

		Year
	Building
	Course
	Description
	Teacher
	Attempted Credit
	Earned Credit
	Area Credit

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	02072A - 1
	GEOMETRY A
	Reyes, Sara
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	02072B - 1
	GEOMETRY B
	Reyes, Sara
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	52061A - 1
	Integrated Math
	Reyes, Sara
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	52061B - 1
	Integrated Math
	Reyes, Sara
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	9001 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	02 - 4
	ALGEBRA
	STAFF
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	02072B - 1
	GEOMETRY B
	Reyes, Sara
	0.5
	0
	0

	2014
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	06 - 8
	GEOMETRY
	STAFF
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2013
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	02052 - 1
	AlGEBRA I
	STAFF
	0
	0
	0

	2013
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	02052B - 1
	ALGEBRA I B
	TOLLER, B
	0.5
	0
	0




	SC - SCIENCE 
	Required: 3
	Earned: 3
	Remaining: 0

		Year
	Building
	Course
	Description
	Teacher
	Attempted Credit
	Earned Credit
	Area Credit

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	18002A - 1
	AG SCIENCE
	LORENZ, CHRISTINA
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	18002B - 1
	AG SCIENCE
	LORENZ, CHRISTINA
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	03001A - 1
	EARTH SCIENCE A
	FERGUSON, B
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	03001B - 1
	EARTH SCIENCE B
	FERGUSON, B
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	03051B - 1
	BIOLOGY B
	FERGUSON, B
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	07 - 8
	BIOLOGY
	STAFF
	0.5
	0
	0

	2013
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	03001B - 1
	EARTH SCIENCE B
	FERGUSON, B
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5




	PE - PE/WELLNESS 
	Required: 2
	Earned: 2
	Remaining: 0

		Year
	Building
	Course
	Description
	Teacher
	Attempted Credit
	Earned Credit
	Area Credit

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	08009A - 1
	SAQ-WEIGHTS
	GUBRUD C
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	08016A - 2
	WELLNESS 1/2 A
	GUBRUD C
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	02 - 13
	STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING
	STAFF
	0.25
	0
	0

	2014
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	08016B - 2
	WELLNESS 1/2 B
	GUBRUD C
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2013
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	08016B - 2
	WELLNESS 1/2 B
	GUBRUD C
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2013
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	08051 - 1
	HEALTH
	STAFF
	0
	0
	0




	


FA - FINE/APPL ART 
	



Required: 3
	



Earned: 0.5
	



Remaining: 2.5

		Year
	Building
	Course
	Description
	Teacher
	Attempted Credit
	Earned Credit
	Area Credit

	2014
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	03 - 10
	CAREER AND TECH
	STAFF
	0.5
	0
	0

	2014
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	04 - 8
	DRAWING/PAINTING
	STAFF
	0.5
	0
	0

	2013
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	05154 - 1
	DESIGN
	STAFF
	0
	0
	0

	2013
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	05154B - 1
	HS ART B
	MATTHEWS M
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5




	EL - ELECTIVES 
	Required: 6
	Earned: 4
	Remaining: 2

		Year
	Building
	Course
	Description
	Teacher
	Attempted Credit
	Earned Credit
	Area Credit

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	08009B - 1
	SAQ-WEIGHTS
	GUBRUD C
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	51105A - 1
	ELA LAB
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	01009A - 1
	LANG ARTS LAB
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	01009B - 1
	LANG ARTS LAB
	MAYS M
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	01199B - 1
	SPEECH B
	RICHARDS, T
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2015
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	08049B - 1
	Physical Education Other
	GUBRUD C
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2014
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	01 - 39
	TEACHER AIDE
	STAFF
	0.5
	0
	0

	2014
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	02002B - 3
	MATH LOGIC B
	Reyes, Sara
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2013
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	03001 - 1
	SCIENCE 9TH
	STAFF
	0
	0
	0

	2013
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	19051 - 1
	TP CD2-PRESCHOO
	STAFF
	0
	0
	0

	2013
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	22006 - 1
	COLT CORRAL/TER
	STAFF
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2013
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	22999 - 1
	FRESHMAN FOCUS
	STAFF
	0
	0
	0




	SS - SOCIAL SCIENCES 
	Required: 3
	Earned: 3
	Remaining: 0

		Year
	Building
	Course
	Description
	Teacher
	Attempted Credit
	Earned Credit
	Area Credit

	2016
	9000 - TRANSFER BUILDING
	01 - 111
	VIETNAM
	STAFF
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	04109A - 1
	US HISTORY
	RICHARDS, T
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	04109B - 1
	US HISTORY
	RICHARDS, T
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	04151A - 1
	US GOV
	RICHARDS, T
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2016
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	04207B - 1
	ECONOMICS
	RICHARDS, T
	0.5
	0
	0.5

	2014
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	04052B - 2
	WH AND GEO 1B
	RICHARDS, T
	0.5
	0
	0

	2013
	2192 - PERRYDALE MS/HS
	04052B - 1
	WH AND GEO B
	RICHARDS, T
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5






